
TP workbench

The Treston TP workbench is a solid, standard industrial workbench that is suitable for various industrial tasks and environments. A cost-effective
alternative that is also easy to customise using the wide range of accessories and add-ons.

Low-cost and cost-effective standard workbench•
Suitable for most industrial jobs and environments•
Sturdy and durable, the steel frame’s load capacity is max 300 kg•
Easy to customise with a wide range of accessories and add-ons to meet various needs•

For a workbench equipped with a shelf, check out the Treston TPH workbench.
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TP workbench (38)

Code Product EAN-code Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height adjust­
ment area mm

Adjustment
method

Max
load kg

ESD RAL
code

Color
name

Extend­
able

Frame materi­
al

Bench top material Warranty
years

TP507 TP workbench 700x500 6416763042005 700 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP507 ESD TP workbench ESD 700x500 6416763043002 700 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP510 TP workbench 1000x500 6416763042012 1000 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP510 ESD TP workbench ESD
1000x500

6416763043019 1000 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP510K TP angle extension
1000x500

6416763042012 1000 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP510K
ESD

TP angle extension ESD
1000x500

6416763043033 1000 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP515 TP workbench 1500x500 6416763042029 1500 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP515 ESD TP workbench ESD
1500x500

6416763043026 1500 500 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP707KK TP corner workbench
1100x1100

6416763084791 1100 1100 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10
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TP707KK
ESD

TP corner workbench ESD
1100x1100

6416763084845 1100 1100 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP710 TP workbench 1000x700 6416763042043 1000 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP710 ESD TP workbench ESD
1000x700

6416763043040 1000 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP710L TP line extension1000x700 6416763042043 1000 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP710L
ESD

TP line extension ESD
1000x700

6416763080113 1000 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP712 TP workbench 1200x700 6416763042050 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP712 ESD TP workbench ESD
1200x700

6416763043057 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP712K TP angle extension
1200x700

6416763042050 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP712K
ESD

TP angle extension ESD
1200x700

6416763080120 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10
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TP712L TP line extension 1200x700 6416763042050 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP712L
ESD

TP line extension ESD
1200x700

6416763080137 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP715 TP workbench 1500x700 6416763042067 1500 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP715 ESD TP workbench ESD
1500x700

6416763043064 1500 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP715L TP line extension 1500x700 6416763042067 1500 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP715L
ESD

TP line extension ESD
1500x700

1500 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP718 TP workbench 1800x700 6416763042074 1800 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP718 ESD TP workbench ESD
1800x700

6416763043071 1800 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP718L TP line extension 1800x700 6416763042074 1800 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

Please note that the data is valid at the time stamp below and is subject to change

Saved from www.treston.com on 23.3.2026  • 4

https://www.treston.com?order=sku&sort=asc
https://www.treston.com?order=product_id&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_width_mm&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_width_mm&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_depth_mm&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_depth_mm&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_height_adjustment_maximum_&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_height_adjustment_maximum_&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_adjustment_method&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_adjustment_method&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_max_load_kg&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_max_load_kg&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_max_load_kg&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_esd&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_esd&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_ral_code&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_ral_code&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_color_name&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_color_name&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_extendable&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_extendable&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_frame_material&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_frame_material&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=attribute_bench_top_material&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_warranty_years&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com?order=field_warranty_years&sort=desc
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-1200x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-esd-1200x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-esd-1200x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-workbench-1500x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-workbench-esd-1500x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-workbench-esd-1500x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-1500x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-esd-1500x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-esd-1500x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-workbench-1800x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-workbench-esd-1800x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-workbench-esd-1800x700
https://www.treston.com/workbenches/tp-workbench/tp-line-extension-1800x700


Code Product EAN-code Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height adjust
ment area mm

Adjustment
method

Maxload
kg

ESD RAL
code

Color
name

Extend
able

Frame materi
al

Bench top material Warranty
years

TP718L
ESD

TP line extension ESD
1800x700

1800 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP909KK TP corner workbench
1300x1300

6416763084807 1300 1300 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP909KK
ESD

TP corner workbench ESD
1300x1300

6416763084852 1300 1300 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP915 TP workbench 1500x900 6416763042098 1500 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP915 ESD TP workbench ESD
1500x900

6416763043095 1500 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP915L TP line extension 1500x900 6416763042098 1500 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP915L
ESD

TP line extension ESD
1500x900

6416763085378 1500 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TP918 TP workbench 1800x900 6416763042104 1800 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP918 ESD TP workbench ESD
1800x900

6416763043101 1800 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10
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TP918L TP line extension 1800x900 6416763042104 1800 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Low pressure laminated
chipboard

10

TP918L
ESD

TP line extension ESD
1800x900

6416763085385 1800 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light grey Yes Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10
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